/l T
Seminar 17 October 2012

Ministerie van Infrastructuur en Milieu, Den Haag

Perscentrum

Facts and myths in the development of Gulf carriers

Program

14.30-14.45
14.45-15.00

15.00-15.25

15.25-15.50

15.50-16.00
16.00-16.10

16.10-16.35

16.35-17.00

17.00-17.30

Walk-in

Opening and response card session by the chairman

Competition from hubs in the Gulf and Turkey: overview of academic and applied
research

Guillaume Burghouwt, Airneth

Competition from the Gulf and Turkey: the way it affects the Dutch aviation sector

Rogier Lieshout, Airneth

Q&A

Mini-break

Future sustainability of the Gulf carrier model and impact on European FSC’s

Andrew Lobbenberg, HSBC

Q&A and discussion

Drinks



