

Seminar 17 October 2012

Ministerie van Infrastructuur en Milieu, Den Haag Perscentrum

Facts and myths in the development of Gulf carriers

Program

14.30-14.45	Walk-in
14.45-15.00	Opening and response card session by the chairman
15.00-15.25	Competition from hubs in the Gulf and Turkey: overview of academic and applied research Guillaume Burghouwt, Airneth
15.25-15.50	Competition from the Gulf and Turkey: the way it affects the Dutch aviation sector Rogier Lieshout, Airneth
15.50-16.00	Q&A
16.00 -16.10	Mini-break
16.10-16.35	Future sustainability of the Gulf carrier model and impact on European FSC's Andrew Lobbenberg, HSBC
16.35-17.00	Q&A and discussion
17.00-17.30	Drinks